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Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 17, 2013 at 9:53 AM 
To: Deborah Chadwick <dchadwick@ingold.ca> 
Cc: NWB Sean Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca> 
Bcc: Andrew Keim <Andrew.Keim@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Arlene Laudrum <alaudrum@srk.com>, Bradley Summerfield 
<bradley.summerfield@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Brian Aglukark (aglukark@nunavut.ca)" <aglukark@nunavut.ca>, Carson 
Gillis <cgillis@ntilands.com>, "Charlotte Sharkey (csharkey@nwmb.com)" <csharkey@nwmb.com>, Christopher Tickner 
<ctickner@nunavut.ca>, Cory Zyla <cory.zyla@nwb-oen.ca>, CurtisDidham <curtis.didham@ec.gc.ca>, Damien Cote 
<damien.cote@nwb-oen.ca>, Daniel Taukle <daniel.taukle@aandc.gc.ca>, "David Abernethy (David.Abernethy@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca)" <David.Abernethy@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Dee Karadag 
<dkaradag@gov.nu.ca>, DFO Nunavut Habitat <Nunavuthabitat@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Doug Stenton 
(DStenton1@gov.nu.ca)" <DStenton1@gov.nu.ca>, "Environment Canada (EC.EA.NU@ec.gc.ca)" 
<EC.EA.NU@ec.gc.ca>, Erik Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Erik Skiby <erik.skiby@nwb-oen.ca>, "Eva Paul 
(eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Geoff Clark <geoff@qiniq.com>, "George Hakongak 
(naikak@northwestel.net)" <naikak@northwestel.net>, GN-CGS Bill Westwell <BWestwell@gov.nu.ca>, "H. Bears" 
<hbears@zoeticawildlife.com>, Hamlet of Cambridge Bay <sking@cambridge.ca>, Hamlet of Gjoa Haven 
<saogjoa@qiniq.com>, Hamlet of Kugaaruk <sao_kug@qiniq.com>, Hamlet of Kugluktuk <saokug@qiniq.com>, Hamlet of 
Taloyoak <hamoftal@qiniq.com>, HTO Cambridge Bay <ehtocb@qiniq.com>, HTO Gjoa Haven <htogjoa@qiniq.com>, 
HTO Kugaaruk <kugaarukhto@netkaster.ca>, HTO Taloyoak <hunter@qiniq.com>, "Ian Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca)" <ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Ian Rumbolt <Ian.Rumbolt@ec.gc.ca>, Info at NIRB <info@nirb.ca>, 
"Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)" <jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Jean Daniel Blouin 
(JDBlouin@gov.nu.ca)" <JDBlouin@gov.nu.ca>, "Jennifer Bayly-Atkins (jbayly@telusplanet.net)" <jbayly@telusplanet.net>, 
"Joel Fortier (projcoord@qia.ca)" <projcoord@qia.ca>, "Johann Pelage (Johann.Pelage@cannor.gc.ca)" 
<Johann.Pelage@cannor.gc.ca>, John Roesch <jroesch@qiniq.com>, "Julie Lafleche (jmblafleche@gmail.com)" 
<jmblafleche@gmail.com>, "Karen Kharatyan (k.kharatyan@nunavutwaterboard.org)" <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, 
Keith Morrison <kmorrison@ntilands.com>, Kevin Niptanatiak <kniptanatiak@gov.nu.ca>, "KIA Kugaaruk 
(kugaarukclo@qiniq.com)" <kugaarukclo@qiniq.com>, KIA Luigi Torretti <ltorretti@qiniq.com>, Leslie Payette 
<leslie.payette@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Letha MacLachlan <letha@env-law.com>, Makik <makikuranium@gmail.com>, 
"Mallory, Conor" <CMallory1@gov.nu.ca>, Megan Porter <megan.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, "Murray Ball (murray.ball@aadnc-
aandc.gc.ca)" <murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca>, "Norman Poole (business@nnsl.com)" <business@nnsl.com>, NWB 
Karlette Tunaley <ktunaley@tlaconsultants.ca>, NWB Sean Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>, Patricio Fuentes 
<PFuentes@gov.nu.ca>, Paul Frame <pframe@nwmb.com>, PC Jane Chisholm <jane.chisholm@pc.gc.ca>, Ralph 
Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>, Robert Eno <Reno@gov.nu.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, "Rory 
MacDonald (rory.macdonald@aandc.gc.ca)" <rory.macdonald@aandc.gc.ca>, Shah Alam <salam@gov.nu.ca>, Sharleen 
Hamm <sharleen@sharleenhamm.com>, Sharon Simpson <ssimpson@mross.com>, Sonia Aredes <sonia.aredes@nwb-
oen.ca>, Tineka Simmons <tineka.simmons@cannor.gc.ca>, Troy Beaulieu <gjoalands@qiniq.com>, Wavey Stockley 
<wavey.stockley@nwb-oen.ca>, Wilfred Ntiamoah <WNtiamoah@gov.nu.ca>, Wynter Kuliktana 
<landsofficerkia@qiniq.com> 

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt on December 16, 2013 of the annual reports for 2011, 2012 and 2013 
for the above noted file.  Anyone wishing to view the reports they are available on our ftp site (USERNAME: public and 
PASSWORD: registry) at the following link.
ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-%20Exploration/2BE-HEE0712%
20Diamondex/3%20TECH/1%20GENERAL%20(B)/2%20ANNUAL%20RPT/

Regards, 

Page 1 of 2Nunavut Water Board Mail - 131217 2BE-HEE0712 Annual Reports 2011 to 2013-OMLE

12/17/2013https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=6896ea2ed2&view=pt&search=sent&th=143017...



Page 2 of 2Nunavut Water Board Mail - 131217 2BE-HEE0712 Annual Reports 2011 to 2013-OMLE

12/17/2013https://mail.google.com/mail/?ui=2&ik=6896ea2ed2&view=pt&search=sent&th=143017...


